

Special Case –08 of 24

Order no. 24 dated 06.08.25

Today is fixed for production of accused person and evidence of csw-1.

Sole accused in C/H is not produced today physically from Correctional Home.

Ld. Special P.P. is present and files hazira.

Witness did not turned up. Case is adjourned.

To 04.09.25 for production of accused persons and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn

Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn.